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Abilities Leadership Team 

Programs  

Director of Employment Services   Bryan Miller 

       bmiller@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x135 

 

Director of Transition Services     

 

 

Job Coach Coordinator     Tony Wilson 

       twilson@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x142 

 

Manager of Youth Transition    Sharon Rosado 

       srosado@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x164 

 

Manager of Adult Transition    Nichole Stewart 

       nstewart@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x165 

 

Program Compliance Specialist    Amy Soulliard 

       asoulliard@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, 132 

 

 

 

Businesses 

Customer Service Manager    Cindy Cliver 

       ccliver@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x128 

 

Director of Operations     Todd Jarger 

       tjarger@abilities4work.com  

       856-848-1025, x131 

 

 

Operations Manager     Diann Cheeseman 

       dcheeseman@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x157 
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Administration 

President and CEO     Susan Perron 

       sperron@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x124 

 

Vice President      Lorrie Covolesky 

       lcovolesky@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x168 

 

Director of Finance and Administrative Services  Karen Weitzman 

       kweitzman@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x125 

 

IT Manager      Len Hurff 

       lhurff@abilities4work.com 

       856-848-1025, x155 
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